
www.northyorks.gov.uk/adultlearning
Tel: 01609 536 066
Email: AdultLearningService@northyorks.gov.uk

Scarborough, Whitby - Monday, 29 July
Pickering – Tuesday, 6 August
Filey, Thirsk - Thursday, 8 August
Northallerton – Friday, 9 August
Malton, Ripon, Catterick - Monday, 12 August
Norton – Tuesday, 13 August
Skipton – Wednesday, 14 August
Selby – Thursday, 15 August
Knaresborough – Wednesday, 21 August
Harrogate – Thursday, 22 August

SUMMER FUN FAMILYSUMMER FUN FAMILY
CRAFT SESSIONSCRAFT SESSIONS

Enjoy fun learning activities with
your children - Any age children

are welcome with parents,
carers and grandparents. 

Come and have some FUN!

FREE


